
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
538 

321 

586 

618 

532 

357 

616 

317 

333 

531 

563 

1 

346 

546 

4 

623 

575 

530 

611 

325 

309 

550 

331 

593 

574 

56 

305 

314 

520 

664 

345 

361 

606 

52 

7 

Name 
FERREIRA DURO Elio 

FORESTI Igor 

POZZI Valerio 

ZANELLA Riccardo 

DI DONATO Arnaldo 

TOTO Francesco 

BAGGIO Stive 

DOLEIRES Alexander 

LEONELLI Axel 

DENTAMARO Nicola 

MARTELLONI Federico 

ARCHER Carl 

ROGER Maxime 

GORI Antonio 

CARTER Adam 

ROMAGNOLI Alessio 

PANCALDI Alessandro 

DEL VECCHIO Luca 

VILLANI Michele 

GAROFALO Giovanni 

CATALDO Enzo 

KECHAO Hu 

KRAGBA Sebastien 

SBRANA David 

PACHER Patrick 

NYLANDER Jan 

BURGADA Luc 

DE MICHELE Francesca 

CICUTTO Giuliano 

MATTEUCCI Carlo 

RINETTI Pablo 

ZAFANELLO Francesco 

SANTONI Andrea 

JOHANSSON Lars-Olof 

DIAN Julien 

Best Tm 
2:16.825 

2:18.443 

2:18.858 

2:19.600 

2:20.247 

2:21.394 

2:22.079 

2:22.095 

2:22.532 

2:22.625 

2:23.077 

2:23.211 

2:23.582 

2:23.781 

2:24.511 

2:24.647 

2:24.823 

2:26.212 

2:26.297 

2:26.739 

2:27.275 

2:27.648 

2:28.166 

2:28.783 

2:29.453 

2:33.402 

2:33.671 

2:33.903 

2:35.865 

2:39.790 

2:43.384 

2:44.934 

2:48.645 

2:48.852 

3:28.560 

In Lap 
6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

3 

4 

4 

6 

6 

7 

2 

5 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

2 

4 

6 

6 

3 

6 

2 

3 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

5 

2 

Diff 

1.618 

2.033 

2.775 

3.422 

4.569 

5.254 

5.270 

5.707 

5.800 

6.252 

6.386 

6.757 

6.956 

7.686 

7.822 

7.998 

9.387 

9.472 

9.914 

10.450 

10.823 

11.341 

11.958 

12.628 

16.577 

16.846 

17.078 

19.040 

22.965 

26.559 

28.109 

31.820 

32.027 

1:11.735 

Gap 

1.618 

0.415 

0.742 

0.647 

1.147 

0.685 

0.016 

0.437 

0.093 

0.452 

0.134 

0.371 

0.199 

0.730 

0.136 

0.176 

1.389 

0.085 

0.442 

0.536 

0.373 

0.518 

0.617 

0.670 

3.949 

0.269 

0.232 

1.962 

3.925 

3.594 

1.550 

3.711 

0.207 

39.708 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

7 

2 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

5 

5 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 20 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:56:15 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/07/2025 11:55 


